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Abrahams Consulting LLC Angela Gibson agibson@abrahamsconsulting.com n/a
Acano Robert Beevers Yes
Accelerated Information Systems Zaheer Master zkm@aisww.com n/a
Accenture David Bentley david.b.bentley.jr@accenture.com Yes
Accenture Preetham Morkonda preetham.morkonda@accenture.com Yes
Aerohive Networks Tom Morway tmorway@aerohive.com Yes
Affinity Enterprise Jane Butler jbutler@affinityenterprises.net n/a
Affinity Enterprise Peg Hylant phylant@affinityenterprises.net n/a
Affinity Enterprise Amy Palka apalka@affinityenterprises.net n/a
Annese Scott Elliott selliott@annese.com n/a
Apple Jeff Lane jefflane@apple.com Yes
Artech Corinne Brennen Corinne.Brennen@artechinfo.com n/a
Boeing Company Jessica Etts jessica.etts@boeing.com Yes
Boeing Company Kyle Peterson Yes
Buffalo Computer Graphics Inc Amanda Boyer Yes
Buffalo Computer Graphics Inc Nick Philips nphillips@bcgeng.com Yes
Business Information Tech Sys (BITS) Dan McQuay dmcquay@thebitsgroup.com n/a
CA Technologies Brad Kramer Brad.Kramer@ca.com n/a
CA Technologies Peter Welling, Jr. Peter.welling@ca.com n/a
CapStone Strategy Group W. Dwight McLeod n/a
Cisco Mark Culotti Yes
Cisco John Andolina jandolin@cisco.com Yes
CLB Computer Services Varinder Bhalla president@CLBtechnologies.com n/a
CLB Computer Services Mohinder Verma n/a
Command and Control Solutions Anthony DiNallo adinallo@cacsolns.com n/a
Command and Control Solutions Dave Miller dmiller@cacsolns.com n/a
Compulink Technologies Denise Arboleda Denise@compu-link.com n/a
Dell Gary LaConture Yes
Dell Maureen McHugh Maureen_Mchugh@dell.com Yes
Dell Brad Carr Yes
DiRad Technologies John Michne john.michne@dirad.com Yes
DiRad Technologies Jim Mahar Jim.Mahar@dirad.com Yes
Distributed Technology Group Mark Matheson mark@dtg.com n/a
Documentation Strategies Timothy Buddenhagen buddenhagen@docstrats.com n/a
Documentation Strategies Tami Cole tami.cole@docstrats.com n/a
Dox Electronics Dale Musson dalem@doxnet.com n/a
Fbrother & Company Edward Fowler edfowler@fbandcompany.com n/a
FireEye Security Keith Evans keith.evans@fireeye.com Yes
GCOM Software Inc Julie Bashant Julie@gcomsoft.com n/a
IIT Inc. Robert Kelsey rkelsey@iit-inc.com n/a
Infor Public Sector Daniel McGill daniel.mcgill@infor.com Yes
Infor Public Sector Ben Henning Yes
Information Builders Dennis Norton dennispatricknorton@yahoo.com Yes
Information Builders Randy Stevens Randy_Stevens@IBI.com Yes
IT Resource Solutions Kenneth Cobb kcobb@it-rs.net n/a
Jabra Gabe Sheer gsheer@jabra.com Yes
Maureen Data Systems Maureen Lande maureen@mdsny.com n/a
Maureen Data Systems Joshua Lande jlande@mdsny.com n/a
MS Network Solutions Inc. Mohamed Sadik mohamed@msnetsol.com n/a
Mutualink Rob Wright rwright@mutualink.net Yes
Mutualink Inc. James Natoli jgnatthepond@gmail.com Yes
NavAid Technical Services Joseph LaMacchia jlamacchia@navaidtech.com n/a
NaviSite Sophia G. McKeown smckeown@navisite.com n/a
New York Business Development Corp James Conroy jconroy@nybdc.com n/a
Newcastle Communications Mark Fogel mfogel@nccomm.com n/a
Nimble Storage Ryan McKenna Yes
Nimble Storage Dean Bettinger, Sr. Dbettinger@nimblestorage.com Yes
Northeast Government Consulting Gregory Podbielski greg@ngclobby.com n/a
Noviant Eric McFadden emcfadden@noviant.com n/a
NWN Corporation John Parry jparry@nwnit.com n/a
Oracle Geoge Polino George.poline@oracle.com Yes
Oracle Bridget Nuss Yes
Oracle Steve Bobarakis steve.bobarakis@oracle.com Yes
Oracle Kevin Frank Yes
Oracle Mike Perkins Yes
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Oracle Greg Caito Yes
QED National Barry Pardee bpardee@qednational.com n/a
QED National Tony Concolino n/a
R&D Data Products Inc. Richard Diatlo rdiatlo@rddata.com n/a
Rock The Deadline Kim Lloyd klloyd@rockthedeadline.com n/a
Ruckus Wireless Mike McEleney mmceleney@ruckuswireless.com n/a
RV Global Solutions Inc Rahul Gangu rgangu@rvglobalsolutions.com n/a
Sales Force Jose Carvajal jcarvajal@salesforce.com Yes
Samsung Electronics America Wendy Crowe wcrowe@sea.samsung.com Yes
SEFCU Shane Rauh n/a
System Management Planning Matthew Normile mnormile@smp-corp.com Yes
Tanium Marc Schalberg marc.schalberg@tanium.com Yes
Tech Valley Talent Bob Clark bclark@techvtal.com n/a
Tech Valley Talent Renee Roth-O'Neil tech@techvtal.com n/a
The MAC Works Inc. Cheryl Schneider cheryl@themacworks.com n/a
TriVision Anna Kostevyat n/a
TriVision Vijay Shenoy n/a
TriVision Andy Shenoy n/a
TwinState Technologies Paul Hart paul_hart@twinstate.com n/a
TwinState Technologies Andrea Dumas andrea_dumas@twinstate.com n/a
Unique Comp Inc. Gary Rado gary.rado@uciny.com n/a
Unique Comp Inc. Gautam Tooley gtooley@uciny.com n/a
Unisys Jitiel Hernandez Yes
Unisys Ron Sautter ron.sautter@unisys.com Yes
UTC Associates Inc. Aziz Ahmed contact@utcassociates.com n/a
Versaterm Rick Bistline Yes
Versaterm Rob Bell Yes
VirtuServ Anthony Lucas Anthony.lucas@virtuserv-solutions.com n/a
Versaterm Warren Loomis wloomis@versaterm.com Yes
vmware Jack Davis jadavis@vmware.com Yes
Xerox Tamika Tutt tamika.tutt@xerox.com Yes
Xerox Stephen Miller Yes
Xerox Brad Cranston Yes
Xerox Celia McGarry celia.mcgarry@xerox.com Yes
Xperteks Computer Consultancy,Inc. Marcial Velez marcial@xperteks.com n/a
Yesdee Global Sudhakar Gurusamy sgurusa@yesdeeglobal.com n/a
ZTE USA Xiangyu Liu liu.xiangyu2@zte.com.cn Yes
ZTE USA Dawn Xie Yes
ZTE USA Yong Cai Yes


